SX-150 (50-60HZ)

. " lA/\

No. i i im 4 Parts Name 1'[5%; ESS

1 7000117069 r—y Casing 1 |SX-150

3 17000440469 PIFR#E (50Hz) Impeller (50Hz) 1 |SX-150 50HZ

3 17000440569 PIFR#E (60Hz) Impeller (60Hz) 1 |SX-150 60HZ

4 17510500620 PR EHLET b Impeller Nut 1 778 Fyb M6 SUS304

7 7000812969 = TN~ Casing Cover 1 SX-150

8 17004002951 = TR Casing Packing 1 SX-150 CR

34 7510710420 =3 I S— Rl Screw 6 7 2y M5X25 SUS304

53 7510805020 SPIAR BT N S 4 Washer 1 Uyvy 6BMMGEa7JISIN%)SUS304
60 7010104099 AH=TI)—)v Mechanical Seal 1 EA560-10 ¥Xh

65 7510704620 W77 Plug 1 FN=ZxY MBX10 SUS304

67 7010300152 W7 77 3% Packing 1 007 s-6

74 17010300652 A/ RSV E Packing 1 |0V s-65

81 7010200252 FAN—)v Oil Seal 1 |VvCl10.25.5

119 7003517198 A EE Motor Assy 1 [(SG)ASSY OK150100 #Vu'
120 7004819199 XX T EANY T —T Cabtyre Assy 1 |1TPR35-0204E2-4

125 7510704520 X T EAYr—T VIR Screw 2 ZAA YT M5X15 SUS304 (SWU%)
224 17011010012 T —TANHT T Plug 1 w7 %79 1/8
299-1/7510717920 = TR AT Screw 6 AUVEEYE Y MBEX30 B-1SUS304
299-2/7510405920 A/ TN VAN Bolt 2 Eyhy EVh M8X45 SUS304

300 [7510805620 = T 4 Washer 4 Uyvy 8X16X1.2 SUS304

321 17510501020 = Tk Nut 2 myAy Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-pv¥>
530 7002210769 JECHR Bottom Plate 1 |SX-150

829 7510806220 PR EHZ 4 B Set Washer 1 Uyvy 7.8X16X2.0 SUS304
1)@ 7005300369 o+ H.C.nipple 1 40MM ABS Ju
1)@ 7005902999 iNE B Operation Manual 1 |SG(A)/SX(A)/SP
1)@ 7012100165 a—7 Rope 1 |1/4X5M P.P
1)@ 7012500911 R—ARUR Hose Band 1 44MM




